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Ν Β (25%)

1 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 420,250 1 100 0 0 1 300 1 150 0 0 0 0 1 40 0 0 0 0 40 2 20 20 610 244 27 540 540 15 247,5 165 0 0 0 705 176,250

2 ΛΥΠΙΡΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 396,000 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 1 250 1 40 0 0 0 0 40 3 30 30 570 228 27 540 540 8 132 132 0 0 0 672 168,000

3 ΚΟΛΟΦΩΤΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 377,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 1 250 0 0 0 0 1 10 10 3 30 30 540 216 24 480 480 14 231 165 0 0 0 645 161,250

4 ΚΑΡΑΜΗΤΣΑ ΦΑΝΗ 372,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 1 250 0 0 0 0 1 10 10 3 30 30 540 216 23 460 460 12 198 165 0 0 0 625 156,250

5 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΪΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΑΘΗΝΑ 362,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 0 0 1 40 2 60 1 10 100 4 40 40 390 156 33 660 660 17 280,5 165 0 0 0 825 206,250

6 ΚΟΝΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 357,250 1 100 1 30 0 0 1 150 0 0 0 0 1 40 1 30 0 0 70 4 40 40 390 156 32 640 640 10 165 165 0 0 0 805 201,250

7 ΚΩΣΤΑ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΑ 355,500 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 1 250 1 40 0 0 0 0 40 2 20 20 560 224 23 460 460 4 66 66 0 0 0 526 131,500

8 ΒΟΪΒΟΝΤΑΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ 350,750 1 100 0 0 1 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 40 0 0 0 0 40 5 50 40 480 192 21 420 420 11 181,5 165 2 50 50 635 158,750

9 ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 335,000 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 30 0 0 30 2 20 20 300 120 31 620 620 16 264 165 3 75 75 860 215,000

10 ΙΑΤΡΕΛΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 334,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 0 0 1 40 0 0 1 10 50 2 20 20 320 128 35 700 660 16 264 165 0 0 0 825 206,250

11 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ 333,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 1 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 200 25 500 500 2 33 33 0 0 0 533 133,250

12 ΚΩΤΣΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 332,375 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 1 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 200 24 480 480 3 49,5 49,5 0 0 0 529,5 132,375

13 ΣΑΚΑΡΕΛΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 330,750 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 1 250 1 40 1 30 0 0 70 1 10 10 580 232 11 220 220 0 0 0 7 175 175 395 98,750

14 ΤΣΑΓΚΡΗΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ 307,750 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 0 0 1 40 0 0 1 10 50 2 20 20 320 128 31 620 620 6 99 99 0 0 0 719 179,750

15 ΣΕΡΒΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 305,500 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 250 0 0 1 30 0 0 30 0 0 0 380 152 17 340 340 6 99 99 7 175 175 614 153,500

16 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 305,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 10 260 104 32 640 640 20 330 165 0 0 0 805 201,250

17 ΓΡΟΥΖΗΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ 292,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 50 40 290 116 27 540 540 12 198 165 0 0 0 705 176,250

18 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΛΚΗΣΤΙΣ-ΜΑΤΘΙΛΔΗ 292,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 250 1 40 1 30 1 10 80 3 30 30 460 184 20 400 400 2 33 33 0 0 0 433 108,250

19 ΜΑΛΑΚΑΤΕ ΕΥΔΟΞΙΑ 288,500 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 250 0 0 0 0 2 20 20 1 10 10 380 152 24 480 480 4 66 66 0 0 0 546 136,500

20 ΜΑΓΚΑΝΑΡΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 282,500 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 50 40 290 116 30 600 600 4 66 66 0 0 0 666 166,500

21 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 281,625 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 0 0 2 80 0 0 0 0 80 9 90 40 370 148 18 360 360 3 49,5 49,5 5 125 125 534,5 133,625

22 ΑΚΟΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 278,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 40 1 30 0 0 70 1 10 10 180 72 39 780 660 23 379,5 165 0 0 0 825 206,250

23 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΪΔΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 266,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 10 6 60 40 150 60 35 700 660 12 198 165 0 0 0 825 206,250

24 ΣΚΟΥΦΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 262,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 70 40 140 56 34 680 660 17 280,5 165 0 0 0 825 206,250

25 ΤΣΑΡΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 262,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 50 40 140 56 33 660 660 12 198 165 0 0 0 825 206,250

26 ΒΑΡΔΑΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 257,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20 20 4 40 40 310 124 25 500 500 2 33 33 0 0 0 533 133,250

27 ΛΕΖΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 254,625 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 250 0 0 1 30 1 10 40 2 20 20 410 164 14 280 280 5 82,5 82,5 0 0 0 362,5 90,625

28 ΔΗΜΑΚΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 254,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 0 0 1 40 1 30 0 0 70 7 70 40 360 144 15 300 300 4 66 66 3 75 75 441 110,250

29 ΛΕΟΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 251,000 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 0 0 1 40 0 0 0 0 40 2 20 20 310 124 15 300 300 2 33 33 7 175 175 508 127,000

30 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ 250,750 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 30 0 0 30 5 50 40 320 128 15 300 300 4 66 66 5 125 125 491 122,750

31 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΖΩΗ 250,500 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 80 0 0 0 0 80 4 40 40 220 88 18 360 360 10 165 165 5 125 125 650 162,500

32 ΨΑΡΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 250,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 10 110 44 35 700 660 17 280,5 165 0 0 0 825 206,250

33 ΣΤΡΟΥΜΠΟΥΛΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 249,875 1 100 1 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 10 140 56 38 760 660 7 115,5 115,5 0 0 0 775,5 193,875

34 ΠΝΕΥΜΑΤΙΚΑΤΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 248,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 0 0 1 40 0 0 0 0 40 14 140 40 330 132 15 300 300 11 181,5 165 0 0 0 465 116,250

35 ΤΣΟΛΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 247,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 10 360 144 19 380 380 2 33 33 0 0 0 413 103,250

36 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 238,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 40 2 60 1 10 100 4 40 40 240 96 16 320 320 6 99 99 6 150 150 569 142,250

37 ΝΙΚΟΛΣΚΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 217,750 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 40 40 140 56 22 440 440 8 132 132 3 75 75 647 161,750

38 ΚΟΥΝΕΝΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 217,500 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 40 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 140 56 29 580 580 4 66 66 0 0 0 646 161,500

Δ/ΝΣΗ ΔΗΜΟΣΙΩΝ ΕΠΕΝΔΥΣΕΩΝ
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ΚΡΙΤΗΡΙΩ

Ν Β (25%)

1 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 420,250 1 100 0 0 1 300 1 150 0 0 0 0 1 40 0 0 0 0 40 2 20 20 610 244 27 540 540 15 247,5 165 0 0 0 705 176,250

2 ΛΥΠΙΡΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 396,000 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 1 250 1 40 0 0 0 0 40 3 30 30 570 228 27 540 540 8 132 132 0 0 0 672 168,000

3 ΚΟΛΟΦΩΤΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 377,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 1 250 0 0 0 0 1 10 10 3 30 30 540 216 24 480 480 14 231 165 0 0 0 645 161,250

4 ΚΑΡΑΜΗΤΣΑ ΦΑΝΗ 372,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 1 250 0 0 0 0 1 10 10 3 30 30 540 216 23 460 460 12 198 165 0 0 0 625 156,250

5 ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 362,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 250 0 0 1 30 1 10 40 0 0 0 390 156 33 660 660 17 280,5 165 0 0 0 825 206,250

6 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΪΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΑΘΗΝΑ 362,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 0 0 1 40 2 60 1 10 100 4 40 40 390 156 33 660 660 17 280,5 165 0 0 0 825 206,250

7 ΚΟΝΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 357,250 1 100 1 30 0 0 1 150 0 0 0 0 1 40 1 30 0 0 70 4 40 40 390 156 32 640 640 10 165 165 0 0 0 805 201,250

8 ΚΩΣΤΑ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΑ 355,500 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 1 250 1 40 0 0 0 0 40 2 20 20 560 224 23 460 460 4 66 66 0 0 0 526 131,500

9 ΒΙΝΙΕΡΑΤΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 353,125 1 100 0 0 1 300 1 150 0 0 0 0 2 80 0 0 0 0 80 3 30 30 660 264 17 340 340 1 16,5 16,5 0 0 0 356,5 89,125

10 ΒΟΪΒΟΝΤΑΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ 350,750 1 100 0 0 1 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 40 0 0 0 0 40 5 50 40 480 192 21 420 420 11 181,5 165 2 50 50 635 158,750

11 ΧΩΡΕΜΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 346,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 250 0 0 0 0 1 10 10 5 50 40 400 160 29 580 580 19 313,5 165 0 0 0 745 186,250

12 ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 335,000 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 30 0 0 30 2 20 20 300 120 31 620 620 16 264 165 3 75 75 860 215,000

13 ΙΑΤΡΕΛΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 334,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 0 0 1 40 0 0 1 10 50 2 20 20 320 128 35 700 660 16 264 165 0 0 0 825 206,250

14 ΠΙΤΤΑΡΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 334,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 30 0 0 30 6 60 40 320 128 34 680 660 17 280,5 165 0 0 0 825 206,250

15 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ 333,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 1 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 200 25 500 500 2 33 33 0 0 0 533 133,250

16 ΚΩΤΣΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 332,375 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 1 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 200 24 480 480 3 49,5 49,5 0 0 0 529,5 132,375

17 ΚΟΤΡΩΝΑΚΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 331,000 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 1 250 1 40 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 540 216 23 460 460 0 0 0 0 0 0 460 115,000

18 ΣΑΚΑΡΕΛΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 330,750 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 1 250 1 40 1 30 0 0 70 1 10 10 580 232 11 220 220 0 0 0 7 175 175 395 98,750

19 ΤΣΑΓΚΡΗΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ 307,750 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 0 0 1 40 0 0 1 10 50 2 20 20 320 128 31 620 620 6 99 99 0 0 0 719 179,750

20 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΗΛΙΟΣΤΑΛΑΚΤΗ 307,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 10 3 30 30 290 116 30 600 600 12 198 165 0 0 0 765 191,250

21 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 305,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 10 260 104 32 640 640 20 330 165 0 0 0 805 201,250

22 ΓΡΟΥΖΗΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ 292,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 50 40 290 116 27 540 540 12 198 165 0 0 0 705 176,250

23 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΛΚΗΣΤΙΣ-ΜΑΤΘΙΛΔΗ 292,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 250 1 40 1 30 1 10 80 3 30 30 460 184 20 400 400 2 33 33 0 0 0 433 108,250

24 ΜΑΛΑΚΑΤΕ ΕΥΔΟΞΙΑ 288,500 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 250 0 0 0 0 2 20 20 1 10 10 380 152 24 480 480 4 66 66 0 0 0 546 136,500

25 ΜΑΓΚΑΝΑΡΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 282,500 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 50 40 290 116 30 600 600 4 66 66 0 0 0 666 166,500

26 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 281,625 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 0 0 2 80 0 0 0 0 80 9 90 40 370 148 18 360 360 3 49,5 49,5 5 125 125 534,5 133,625

27 ΑΚΟΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 278,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 40 1 30 0 0 70 1 10 10 180 72 39 780 660 23 379,5 165 0 0 0 825 206,250

28 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΪΔΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 266,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 10 6 60 40 150 60 35 700 660 12 198 165 0 0 0 825 206,250

29 ΣΚΟΥΦΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 262,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 70 40 140 56 34 680 660 17 280,5 165 0 0 0 825 206,250

30 ΤΣΑΡΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 262,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 50 40 140 56 33 660 660 12 198 165 0 0 0 825 206,250

31 ΒΑΡΔΑΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 257,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20 20 4 40 40 310 124 25 500 500 2 33 33 0 0 0 533 133,250

32 ΛΕΖΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 254,625 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 250 0 0 1 30 1 10 40 2 20 20 410 164 14 280 280 5 82,5 82,5 0 0 0 362,5 90,625

33 ΔΗΜΑΚΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 254,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 0 0 1 40 1 30 0 0 70 7 70 40 360 144 15 300 300 4 66 66 3 75 75 441 110,250

34 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 253,750 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 40 0 0 0 0 40 2 20 20 160 64 34 680 660 6 99 99 0 0 0 759 189,750

35 ΛΕΟΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 251,000 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 0 0 1 40 0 0 0 0 40 2 20 20 310 124 15 300 300 2 33 33 7 175 175 508 127,000

36 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ 250,750 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 30 0 0 30 5 50 40 320 128 15 300 300 4 66 66 5 125 125 491 122,750

37 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΖΩΗ 250,500 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 80 0 0 0 0 80 4 40 40 220 88 18 360 360 10 165 165 5 125 125 650 162,500

38 ΨΑΡΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 250,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 10 110 44 35 700 660 17 280,5 165 0 0 0 825 206,250

39 ΣΤΡΟΥΜΠΟΥΛΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 249,875 1 100 1 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 10 140 56 38 760 660 7 115,5 115,5 0 0 0 775,5 193,875

40 ΠΝΕΥΜΑΤΙΚΑΤΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 248,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 1 150 0 0 0 0 1 40 0 0 0 0 40 14 140 40 330 132 15 300 300 11 181,5 165 0 0 0 465 116,250

41 ΤΣΟΛΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 247,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 10 360 144 19 380 380 2 33 33 0 0 0 413 103,250

42 ΔΑΒΕΤΤΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 241,750 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 30 30 130 52 33 660 660 6 99 99 0 0 0 759 189,750

43 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 238,250 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 40 2 60 1 10 100 4 40 40 240 96 16 320 320 6 99 99 6 150 150 569 142,250

44 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 224,500 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 40 0 0 0 0 40 4 40 40 180 72 23 460 460 0 0 0 6 150 150 610 152,500

45 ΝΙΚΟΛΣΚΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 217,750 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 40 40 140 56 22 440 440 8 132 132 3 75 75 647 161,750

46 ΚΟΥΝΕΝΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 217,500 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 40 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 140 56 29 580 580 4 66 66 0 0 0 646 161,500

Δ/ΝΣΗ ΔΙΑΧΕΙΡΙΣΗΣ ΕΘΝΙΚΟΥ ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΙΩΝ ΕΠΕΝΔΥΣΕΩΝ



ΑΔΤ ΠεριγραφήΘέσης ΠΑΡΑΤΗΡΗΣΕΙΣ

ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΑΠΟΚΛΕΙΟΜΕΝΩΝ ΥΠΟΨΗΦΙΩΝ


